
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

8.25"
18.50"
0.00"
0.00"

5.00lb

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color Opal Acid Etched

Material Glass

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 40w
Voltage 120 VAC

SHIPPING
Carton 1 20" x 12" x 13"
Carton 1 Weight 7lb
Shipping Method Ground

In the first half of the twentieth century, Danish architects attempted to address the issue of glare inherent in electric light.
In our Barron family, we apply the solution they came up with—layered, curved shades—to light fixtures with a floral bent. A
finely textured black on the outside and a metal finish on the inside, Barron’s shades are a visual delight in person. Opal-
etched diffusers nested in pairs within each shade further soften and diffuse the light.
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